

2020-2021 Fee Schedule

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 – Friday, June 18, 2021

Hours	Daily Rate	Full Week Yearly Rate	
School Dismissal – 6:00pm	GJC Members		
	\$18	\$3,425	
School Dismissal – 6:00pm	Non-GJC Members		
	\$20	\$3,800	

Students from C.W. Henry School will be escorted to GJC by SAC staff each afternoon at dismissal. Parents of students from other schools will need to arrange their own transportation to GJC.

Payment Plans

- (A) One (1) payment due before the first day of school (eligible for 2% discount)
- (B) Two (2) equal payments due September 1st and January 1st
- (C) Nine (9) equal payments due September 1st May 1st

Discounts

Siblings* (1 only) – 8% Early Payment – 2% GJC Religious School Enrollment – See Director

Late Pick Up Charges

After 6PM: \$20 first 5 minutes; \$5 for each additional 5 minutes

*Discount applies to siblings enrolled in SAC only; discount is deducted from one sibling's tuition.

Please enclose a NON-REFUNDABLE Registration Fee of \$50.00 and a \$225.00 deposit (refundable if child is withdrawn within 30 days of registration). Checks can be made out to "GJC." Please note that there is a 4% processing fee for all credit card transactions.





REGISTRATION FORM

September 2020 - June 2021

2 -44 -2			Today's Date			
Child's Name Birth Date _						
Age as of 9/2/2020	School*		Grade as of 9/2/2020			
	GJC's School Age Club c	an accommodate studen	ts through 4 th grade			
Home Address	Stroot	City	State	Zip		
Parent Full Name		,				
Parent Cell Number						
Parent Full Name						
Parent Cell Number		Parent Email				
Siblings & Ages						
Does anyone in yo	ur immediate family ident	ify as Jewish? Yes No				
	of Germantown Jewish Co	•				
•		information about memb	ership? Yes No			
·	_	ogue? Yes No No	•			
		I on Wednesdays? Yes				
•	_	•				
Person to call in an emerge						
Phone Number		Relationship				
Please select desired sche	dule (school dismissal – 6 l	PM):				
	•	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday**		
	,	,	,	,		
*Students from C.W. Henry S will need to arrange their c				attending other schools 「INITIAL		
**There will be no School A and Jewish holidays as out				pegins before 6 PM		
Full-day SAC will not be o weather-related closings, o		student's school is closed .		eacher in-service days, 「INITIAL		
It is the policy of GJC's A Academy Pediatrics, include their doctor and accompo	ding an annual flu vaccin	e. All students will be requ	ired to provide a health			

Please enclose a NON-REFUNDABLE Registration Fee of \$50.00 and a \$225.00 deposit (refundable if child is withdrawn within 30 days of registration).

Checks can be made out to "GJC."

Please note that there is a 4% processing fee for all credit card transactions.

Office Use Only

RF ____ Dep ____ Mem / NM

